

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1103	815	Version: 0				
Туре:	Reso Adop	olution-Im otion	nmediate	Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/6/2	2011		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL		
On agenda:				Final action:	7/6/2011		
Effective date:							
Title:	Resolution approving final certified survey maps.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS						
Attachments:	1. Department of City Development Letter for DCD #2872, 2. Department of City Development Letter for DCD #2874, 3. Department of City Development Letter for DCD #2875, 4. Department of City Development Letter for DCD #2876, 5. Department of City Development Letter for DCD #2877, 6. Department of City Development Letter for DCD #2878, 7. Letter to Mayor, 8. Certified Survey Maps for #2874, 9. Certified Survey Maps for #2875, 10. Certified Survey Maps for #2876, 11. Certified Survey Maps for #2878, 7.						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у	Ad	tion	Result	Tally
7/6/2011	0	COMMO	ON COUNCIL	A	DOPTED	Pass	15:0
7/8/2011	0	MAYOR	R	S	GNED		
110315 ORIGINAL							

ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Resolution approving final certified survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey maps be and hereby are approved:

NAME	TAX KEY NUMBER(S)
Mitchell Street Market Lofts, LLC (DCD #2872)	46015431, 4601673100, 46015871, 46016718 4601672100, 46015447
Sherman Park Commons LLC (DCD #2874)	2879979100
St. Augustine Congregation (DCD #2875)	4990715100
2452 KK LLC (DCD #2876)	4991911000, 4991910000, 4991908000, 4991907000 4991906000, 4991909000

Century City Lofts LLC (DCD #2877) 2681224110

Century City Lofts LLC (DCD #2878) 2681228000

City Clerk dkf 6/28/11